
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

1  of  1 

1/10

D

Sheet

Date:Revised: Date: Drawn:

DOCUMENT
DO NOT SCALE THIS

Scale:

Description:

GENERAL ASSEMBLY 5HP QX LUBE
VAC MOD 200G RECEIVER

GTM 7/10/2015 USNKW 10/26/2010

BEACONMEDÆS

4107 8522 21
Part Number:

Rev:
01

DN:
HOP150676

This drawing and the information contained thereon 
remain the property of BeaconMedaes and may not 
be used for other than the purpose for which it is 
loaned without the expressed written permission 
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Notes:
 
1.    DX MODULE W/ PANEL WEIGHT: 1,140 LBS
       DX MODULE WEIGHT: 928 LBS
       200G TANK WEIGHT: 638 LBS
 
2.           INDICATES LIFTING POINT.
 
3.            DENOTES CENTER OF GRAVITY.
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200 GAL VACUUM RECEIVER
3" FLANGED CONNECTIONS

(SCALE 1:10)

28.50

47.00

INTEGRATED
LIFTING EYES

4.01C

24.00

24.00

36.00

28.50
TYP

9.25
TYP

1.50
TYP

SYSTEM CONNECTIONS
ID DESCRIPTION
I INLET LOCATION
D DISCHARGE LOCATION
C CONDENSATE DRAIN 

LOCATION
T TANK DRAIN

14.48

26.32

OUTLET
3" FLANGE

RECEIVER BYPASS
VALVE

HOSPITAL CONN
3" FLANGE

61.19I

5.61T

82.06

45.75

41.94

21.50

51.19

0.75
BOLTDOWN
(8 PLACES)

MINIMUM CLEARANCE FOR
MAINTENANCE & VENTILATION

0.56 X 0.88 SLOT
Ø26.00 B.C.

EQUALLY SPACED
(4 PLACES)

23.11

14.61

63.40

24.00

24.0019.50

25.13

66.50

30.00

18.37

10.56

3.14C&D

46.88D

INLET
2" FLANGE
(2 PLACES)

INTAKE FILTER
PER PUMP

DISCHARGE
2" FLANGE
(2 PLACES)

34.09

REMOVE INTAKE
MANIFOLDS
BEFORE LIFTING

8.76I

ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION

MANUAL DRAIN CONN
1/2" NPT (FEMALE)

JUNCTION BOX
FOR CONTROL WIRING
(REMOVE BEFORE LIFTING)


